
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

28

3

11

10

20

6

17

27

19

22

14

16

13

23

5

25

21

18

9

4

1

7

29

2

8

30

Name

Gonçalo Pimpão

Antonjo Batista

Ruben Conceição

Rui Miranda

Pedro Sousa

Jose Vieira

Joao Carlos

Jean Pierre

Humberto Conceição

Jorge Ribeiro

Manuel Castanheira

Ruben Durão

Francisco Pereira

Augusto Marques

Joao Brandão

Rui Carneiro

Jose Oliveira

Luis Corte Real

Miguel Freitas

Carlos Costa

Joao Raimundo

Rui Almeida

Mario Martins

Tiago Sousa

Paulo Sampaio

Bruno Sabido

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

15

3

Class Diff

-

+0.569

+0.864

+1.040

+1.362

+7.378

+7.623

+9.607

+10.114

+10.477

+12.292

+13.353

+13.774

+17.782

+18.061

+18.806

+19.604

+19.728

+21.350

+21.535

+21.790

+22.144

+22.491

+27.955

4 Laps

16 Laps

Gap

-

+0.569

+0.295

+0.176

+0.322

+6.016

+0.245

+1.984

+0.507

+0.363

+1.815

+1.061

+0.421

+4.008

+0.279

+0.745

+0.798

+0.124

+1.622

+0.185

+0.255

+0.354

+0.347

+5.464

4 Laps

12 Laps

Best Tm

48.412

48.455

48.430

48.368

48.489

48.774

48.492

48.724

48.506

48.720

48.818

48.817

48.785

48.951

48.893

48.861

49.152

48.923

49.156

48.979

49.113

48.948

48.997

49.280

48.956

51.415

Total Tm

15:30.113

15:30.682

15:30.977

15:31.153

15:31.475

15:37.491

15:37.736

15:39.720

15:40.227

15:40.590

15:42.405

15:43.466

15:43.887

15:47.895

15:48.174

15:48.919

15:49.717

15:49.841

15:51.463

15:51.648

15:51.903

15:52.257

15:52.604

15:58.068

12:31.132

2:43.068

Comment

Sorted on LapsORMEI

Corrida 3

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

16-05-2015 10:05

Margin of Victory

+0.569

Avg. Speed

66,921

Best Lap Tm

48.368

Best Spd

67,731

Best Lap by

[10] Rui Miranda
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